

SC No. 419/18
FIR No. 95/18
P.S. Shahbad Dairy
State Vs. Parkash @ Toofan etc.

14.03.2019

Present: Dr. Raj Rani, Ld. Subsitute Additional PP for State.
Both accused are on bail.

PW HC Neeraj is present.

Ld Presiding officer is on half day leave today before lunch session.

As per direction of Id presiding officer, re-notify on **02.07.2019 & 03.07.2019** for RPE.

(Reader)
14.03.2019